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CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 @ LR L) O ‘K "y
OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE
AND SRC RULE 17.2 (c) THEREUNDER

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

1. December 13, 2019

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported)

2. SEC Identification Number  AS094-002365 3. BIR Tax Identification No. (003-868-048

Exact name of issuer as specified inits charter

5. Cebu City, Philippines 6. ] (SEC Use Only

Province, country or other jurisdiction of Industry Classification Code:
Incorporation

F: A0 Floor, Cebu Holdings Center, Cebu City, 6000 Philippines
Archbishop Reyes Avenue, Cebu Business
Park
Address of principal office Postal Code

8. (632) 8104474 to 77, 81044 50, 81044 65

Former name of former address, if changed since last report

10. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Section 4 and 8 of the RSA

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock
Outstanding and Amount of Debt
Outstanding
220N Shares: lssued i L
Treasury Stock 72,940,097 shares
Outstanding 1,496,551,803 shares

11. Indicatz the item numbers reported herein: ltem No. 9

ltem 1. Changes in Control of Issuer - N.A.



ltem 2. Acquisition or Disposition of Assets - N.A.
ltem 3.  Changes in Issuer's Certifying Accountant - N.A.
Item 4. Resignation, Removal or Election of Registrant’s Directors or Officers - N.A.
‘tem 5.  Legal Proceedings - N.A.
ltem 6.  Changes in Securities - N.A.
Item 7.  Defauits Upon Senior Securities -  N.A.
ltem 8. Change in Fiscal Year - N.A.
ltem 9.  Other Events
Please see aftached List of SPC Power Corporation Stockholders and their

stockholdings as of December 10, 2019, prepared by Metropolitan Bank & Trust Company,
our transfer bank relative to cash dividend declaration .

item 10.  Financial Statements and Exhibits - N.A.

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly caused
this report to be signed on its behalf by the Undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

SPC Power Corporation

Issuer %

Date : December 13, 2019 Remigj/Michael A. Ancheta Il
COrporate Secretary
Siggature and Title




SFC POWER CORFORATION
7th/F. Citibank Centar B741 Fas2g d2 Roxas. Makati City

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AND THEIR STOCKHOLDINGS
A3 of December 16, 2019

¥, 0F SUBSCRIPTIONG
NAME OF STOCKHOLIER SHARES PAID-IN CAPITAL JECEIYABLE AJDUNT SURSCRIBED
4344, AVELINO B, L000 1,040.4¢ 1.0 1.900.%0
ABA-4, HELODINA ¥, 1,400 IR .90 1,200.00
43474, ERLINDA CUMaRAP 3.009 1.008,4¢ t.08 00090
ARANC. ALBERT SUSANITD X. .90 1,962,90 .00 1.094,00
ABAND, THELMA X, L. 1000 $.00 L0000
ABARRIENTIS. JANE ARMENTH L00e 1.068.09 .00 {.000.00
ABLIR. BRIGETTE ALCAMCIA 2,400 2.00.00 b.48 1.400.00
4305, EVELTN ¥, 1004 L0000 §,0¢ 1.000.99
ACASD. JGHAMNA 1.049 1.980.04 9.40 1.000.00
ACERON, MRWHLED 4. L.09¢ [ 006.9 §.0¢ 1,000,040
ACERON. SLEN MARY £, 1,004 1.999.0¢ 4.%4 L.399.9¢
ALMA. BARID JEFTREY 3. .00 300504 4y 2.980.00
AGATUAR. NHOANMA C. 2.0 1.000.9¢ 1.4 2.000.04
AGUTLAR, ARTHUR N, ! Ly 2.0 1.0
AGUINAN. CARMELITG R, L4 Lin.0 9.9 1.004.08
AGUINAN. NYRA B L0 {00000 9.04 1,000.0¢
ALAS. JOSEPH (HING L. 1.400 1.439.04 4.0 L0000
ALAS. JULIA C. L40g 100000 8.0 1,990,04
ALATTIT. 11, ANGELIX PaSCD 1,300 1.000.1 5.0 1.000.00
ALFANTE. MARIA G144 J, 1,504 {.690,94 0.0 1.940.04
ALFEREL, RONILD N, 19.900 19,0000 .90 10,300.0¢
ALIGAN, ERILA R, 1309 1.043.9¢ .00 1.080.40
ALISAR, EXERUIEL . L0 Lasd.n 0.4 1.009.00
ALINCASTRE. LEQVIZILDA CENIEND 1,500 1,580.09 .4 1,340.0
ALYAREL. [NOCENTIA TOMARSE 2,090 1.900.90 3.0 ¥.000.00
ALYAREZ, RBDERILK ALAIN L,000 L. 10 1.000.00
AKIIOLA, PERCY A, L0040 1.000.98 4.8 1.009.0¢
#MT23LA. RQSTTA B, 1,000 138900 8.0 100000
ANORA. JULITA L. 1,000 1.009.08 1.4 140,08
AAURA, PAILE AL LA LM .4 1.000.90
ANPARD. ARSENIO J. 1.360 {.090.00 0.9¢ 1.000.04
AMPARD. COWCORMIA J. L 140000 8.0 1,040.8
ANPER. ADOLFD B. 1,508 100090 .40 £.090.0¢
ANPER. LUININDA I. 1800 1.980.09 b.4¢ 1. 200,00
ANANA, AMALIA E. 18,900 14.000.30 .00 10,040.00
ANAVISD. ALFRER0 C05H0D 1,509 £.000.09 0.04 1.000.08
ANAVISO. BELEW SDISER L.000 1.000.%¢ 9.09 1.000.00
ANDES. FLIRESITA PINEMM 1,099 1.006.9¢ 0.9 1.004.80
ANGCLA. GLICERIRA &, £.000 1.000.40 b.4 100000
ANGCLA. NATHANIEL LUNGAT 1.08¢ 1,900,00 0.9¢ 1,300.80
AHTERUISA. CARING V¥, 11,009 11.800.00 g.00 11.000.00
ANTONIO. ROLAKDO 7. 1904 1.000.08 (R £, 000,80
ANUTA. EUFROCINA CABIJE 1,400 1.090.00 .94 1,004.90
AMITA, SHIRLEY CABLVE 1,004 1.000.00 0.9¢ 1.900.00
APALE. NATIA FATE 4. 1444 1,040.00 5.04 1.204.0¢

RATIO (D) TR
TOTAL AMOUNT

4.000
1.959
0.900
.04
1,904
9,900
9.099
0.000
1,000
1.000
4,944
$.008
1.909
.04
1.0
0.949
$.080
1.0
1.090
1.4
9000
1,040
3000
0,001
5,901
4,08
2008
1,660
t. 940
1.9%0
4,008
2.99¢
0,080
7,441
0.400
1.0
b.40¢
440
0.94¢
0.40!
oo
g.000
0.008
0,960

2867348



Record Date: 12/10/2019 Fages 2

Stock Transfer Aagency Acct.:  BPC POWER CORPORATION
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AND THEIR STOCKHOLDINGS

RATIG 31 T0

LI SUBICRIPTIONS TOTAL AdQUNT
NARE OF  STOCKAOLIER FHARES DRI RECETNABLE AMDUNT SUBSCRIDER HUBSCRIDED
APARELE. LUZNINDA 4, 1,984 L0840, 00 LR L,490.%0 4,504
APARECE. RAMESES I, 1,000 1.904.0¢ b4 1,009.94 800
JRANGD, ADELIA R, 1,040 14000 b.09 1.480.90 1,000
ARANGD. RONALE 3. LA00 1.900.%4 0,94 £.000.00 1.900
ARCE. JR.. NRZARID &. Lo L. 8.5 LAW. % 1.008
ARCE. LEILA A, L.080 1.000.90 8.4 L8009 1.000
ARIZAL. MA. WICTORIZ J. 5,004 3,004.9¢ b.00 300008 .40
ARNIGD, AYLEME €. 0,000 19.009.10 .M 19.390.00 0,401
ARREIa, CONSUELD L. L.940 L0000 0.8 100800 §.990
ARREZ4. JR.. ALFREN T, 1,908 100099 1.9 1.290.8¢ 0,404
ASARES. MERLINDA C. 1009 L09.% .90 140000 8800
ASARES. PAWFILD X. 1,008 1,000, %9 4.4 1,950.00 0.000
ATIENZA. A¥4 HERCADD L5300 1.390.40 8.0¢ L L
All, DHEN NATHANIEL S, bt} 0.0 ¢.00 .40 1.800
AUTILID. JESUS BELARNING A, 1,000 EELR ] b.06 1000, 00 1,000
AUTILID, ROSALYN R, 1,009 £.004.00 Ll 100 5008
ATOP. INOCENCIA 4. 1800 1,001 0.9 £.009.0¢ )40
ATOP, PAULING P, 1,900 L0090 ).04 100040 4,000
ATTONA, EMNA NICOL .09 PR .00 3.409.00 b.000
ATTONA. NOEL ALCANTARA 1000 3.400.0 .0 3.000.99 3.000
AZORA. EYARISTA A, LAg0 L.000.00 10 1.400.0¢ 9,000
A30%4. GEMERDSD C. Lo L0080 iR 1300.00 1.000
ASIRA. JUANITD C, 1N 1.900.00 8.9 1.089.00 b.h00
A¥RA. SN0 L, 1,040 L0 b0 1,000.99 0080
Baar. JORGE X. L0 L480.09 4.0 L0004 b.008
Baat. 206180 K. 1,608 509000 8.0 1,000,900 0.000
BACALAW, ANTONIETIA 4, 1,398 1.000,80 140 1,090.09 §.000
BACALAN. RAWON T, 1,000 L0000 8.0 1.000.99 0.000
BAZENAS. YAREN L. 1,008 1.009.9¢ LR 1.304.00 b.900
BADENAS. HARICAR L. 1,009 1.099.3¢ 4.0 1,400.99 0.040
BAGUE, (ARTNA 6. 1,409 1.000.89 8.9 1400 B840
BaglE. %4, XAROL G 1099 L.098.90 .00 1,000.80 8.0409
BAJ43E. JR. DAMNY BETINID 2,004 20004 0.00 2.000.% 5,000
BALABA. CARNELITA 1. 1,300 L0985 5.6 1,000.00 0.040
BALAGULAM, NEMESIA C. 1.30¢ 1.98¢.00 i.0t 1.500.04 0,000
ALAGULAN. RONMEL VINCEWT C, 1,084 1.998.90 (A1) 1,804, %0 8.000
BALALL. DOVEE WARIE 3. 2,400 2.000.% @0 1,040, 04 1,000
TALAME, GLORIA €. 1,000 1,409,108 8,99 1,000,600 2.000
ALANE. TLUNINAEA C. {090 1.400.0¢ 0.4 L0000 .90
BALISACAN. ARSENED A, 34,300 36.920.00 .90 36,000.98 0.904
BALLESTERQS. ALFREDD 5. 485,492 §35.492.80 .00 483, 892.00 0.044
BALLESTERGS. ALFREDD SLZHON §.000 §.008.98 0.0¢ §,048.00 4,000
RALNACEDR, JEANITO SIR1A 1380 1.009.04 g.0¢ 1,000.00 9,000
BALMACEDA. NESTOR SORIA 1,009 1.000.0¢ 8.0 1,00.09 0,909
BaLORID. EVARISTO D, L.000 1.009.00 0,00 1,300.00 0,000
BALORTO. MERLY B, 1,094 L0000 0.04 1,000.00 4.0
BANTILAR. ENNANUEL 2,400 2,000.80 .48 2.000.%0 b.008
DARICUATRO. SATURNINA BULADACD 13.0H 13.000.90 b0 13,0090 0.041
BARRANTA, J0LORES MARQUINEI 1,509 (.500.90 0.4 1.500,8¢ b,9¢0
DASELERES. BIOWISID T, 1,008 1.080.49¢ g.00 1.000.80 0,900

28673949



Record Date: 12/10/2019
Stock Transfer Aagency Acct.:

MAME OF  STOCKHOLIER

JASELERES. ROSARID A,
BASILLA. HENRY FLORES
BATAUSA, JERRY Q.
BATINGAL, ALLAN T,
BATINGAL. CRESTITA 4.
BELEN. RUSTUN BALLARES
BELSIRA. ROMULD YILLAXOR
BELR, ENRIGUE X,
JENEDICTD, EMRIBUE L.
JERNALIELZ, FELILT.
JEANALIEZ, GEMARA T,
BERNARID, DRLANDD XAPUE
BERONLE. ESTER EAGARUAM
BERONID. APOLOAIA &.
BERDNLD. ESTRR &.
HER3ABAL, JEAWRED 3.
FERIAZAL. IEARINA L.
ESIRA, FACINTD U,
JESIRA, MA. NINFA T,
L340, LORALIE R,
BIL3A0. MARID 5.

SOISER. DEONISIO 1.
J0I5ER. MARINA JaNE U,
BONGCAC, JOSIE T,
30460SIa. LOU BRI 5.
BONGOSIA. NILA 14 5.
BOMSUBRE. AWITA ABELLANA
JUCATON. ROMBEL ABELARDD
BUEND. FELICIAND &,
JULDS. ALFREDD N,

BULOS. FLARI3A T,
J5ACD, LEGHARDD 1.
BUSACD, SHELAMAE MASAPEQUENA
BT, LY3IA 0.

BUY0. RUMERID 4.
CARABASADA, AMAN T,
CADACTILAN, ALLAN §.
CATALLERO, LEONARDS X,
(43ALLERD, LERDY &,
CABRERA. CORAZON .
CAIRERA. BIONISIO W.
CABRERA. ARRILOU R,
CABREZA. JUAM CARLDS 4,
CATREZA. MARIETTA ¥,
CAJES, CASIAMA (.

CAJES. LUCIAND M.
CALAGD. JURMETA L
CAL4WBA. ARMANDO S.
CANINERD. MA. LUZ L.
CANCORP, [NC.

LU

1,004
L.004

00

1,000
1,004
1,000
1,000
L.bed
1.90¢
1,049
4%
1,504
148
1,300
1000
g

11,800

1,080
1,10
1,38
L.900
1,000
1,938
1,080
1000
2,000
2.4
1,080
1,000
1,000
L.
1,000
1,080
2,000
L4
1,000
L4410

19,544
137,098
21,004,000

S8PC POMER CORPORATION
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AND THEIR STOCKHOLDINGS

PAID-IN CAPITAL

150394
L.090.09
5,000
L0
1.}8.0
1494, 04
SR LR

30,44

1.98
1.090.99
1,400.04
1,089,2¢

34.009.94

1,909.89
1.099.09
1.089.80
1.000.00
IR
1.400.00
L19.%
1.840.90
L0
L.044. 40
2.094.4¢
190,00
L4930

1:.900.00

2.060.0
1.408.0¢
1.009.00
1,094,404
1.006.00
£.404.0
1.080.00
1.099.90
2.930.90
24000
1,00.08
1.960.00
2.000.9¢
1.060.00
1,000.90
2.000.00
2,090.9
£.000.9
1,008,499
1.689.00

10.000.0¢
137.993.00
21.986,000,00

RTID LN TD
TTAL ARQUNT

AHOUNT SYRSERIEED SUBSCRIIEY

140,84 4,680
1,000.90 5.40¢
§.003.90 0,480
1.090.00 8,900
1.000.0¢ 1,860
1,800.90 1.000
1,000.40 140
§0.%¢ 5,900
Ly .99
108050 §.00¢
20000 1.9
1,009.0¢ .49
M, 000.4 8,043
L6 0,000
L3 §.900

1,994.00 b.400
1.909.99 .40
1,949,494 0.900
1,969.09 0090
1.909.99 0,900
1.080.09 b.400
1.000.99 0.%90

1,800.9¢ 0,000
2,000.9¢ 8460
1.040.4¢8 b.000

L0900 b.004
11.060.90 5.9t
2,008.90 8400
1.999.43 5000
1,090.90 0200
1,330.99 b.090
1,09¢.% 6,309

f000.4 B.040

100090 0.000

1,090 0.940
1,008.0¢ LB
2,000,904 3.000

1,000.09 §.000

103002 .98
2,000.09 1.008
1.000.00 0.000
1,099.80 0,000
1.000.90 .000

2,000.00 #, 800
1.400,90 0,404
1,000.00 8,000
1.000,00 §.000

10,400.8¢ 0.001
137,099.00 0.40%
21.000,000.0¢8 1.338

28673350



Racard Date:

12/106/2017
Stock Transfer Agency Acct.:

4. 0F
RAAE OF STACEAOLDER SHARSS
CARTZARES, T3MACL [a545 1,434
CANIZARES. JULUENA 3AR15UMBA 1,006
CAKSIHD, FLORITA L, 19,00
CASALYE, E3PHELAN 3. 1,080
CASTIN, JOCELYN Pi3d3 1,0m
CASTHR. HEANES E, 2,304
CATAYTAY, WEAES]aMa 3. 1,430
CATACAP. RICHARD 3. 2,009
CENTEMD. LIRTOS 5,309
$CHAN, DX CHOOMG {
CHAN, 50U CHONG BETTY 18,500
LHI0NG, SENHIS 3, 1,509
CHIONG. NERISH 3. 1,990
[HI4. JERRY QU4 1,000
i, JULLE au 1,300
LA, JULIE 24 1.0
CIMAFRANCA. JR., Ra¥IR0 3. 1,306
CIMAFRANCA. TERESITA 5, 1,500
U0 (144 CHAY /R RITé 4. SdpuZ 7,400
COBINA. ALZEN B, 1,809
COBINA. MRIA ELIZABETH L. {080
CORNEL., FIELA €. 4,000
CORNEL, J8.. TIBURCTI C. 1,800
CORONPII. 11DSHAMD HailRa 2,000
CREDD, MEIL JARMIN TaPO3OM 1,000
CRISTODAL. MAMUEL JORGE L. OR LOMEA T, 1000
LRISTORAL

CRUZ, ARISTED &, 10,020
(307, SLARITA 3, 1,009
EURATA, FROILAND ). 1,90
CHRATD, ROBERTI 0, 1,000
CURTDA, CONCERCION A, L.0%
CURIRA, 19310 T, 1,04
CUSTORID. LESELA B, £.000
CUSTOI0. HILD WTIZ 1,000
DAGANATE. SUSANA 5. 1,304
BAGANATD, TEORORICO :. 1,060
AGADARA. JOMARN T. 2,084
AGARGON. ALMA L. 109
DASANGOR. NENITA L. 1,904
TALAGAK. CYNTHIA ASUNTE {960
FIALBY. LARS 13,190
DALUPAN. ARTURD T4APSS 4,08
DAMCEL. JOSEPHINE YILLAREAL 1000
DAKED. NRILYN UY {.000
TANG0, R0LANDO %ATILO 1.4%
DASHARTNAS. EASTER Y R
BAT-Y0, HAZ DURIL 1,546
3T GUINAK, RICARDG ATABUG 1,000
JF LEDN. FARINA 6. 10.00¢

SPC POMER CORPORATION
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCKHOLDINGS

190,46
1.089.0¢
12.008.09
1,499.%
30800
2.069.%
1.004.90
2,000.99
500009
1
11.000.99
1.900.%9
1.196.09
1.080.99
1.090.09
2.900.09
1.000.00
1.000.00
1.000.%
1.099.4
100099
4,000.00
2,000.00
2.009.99
1.000.%0
1.000.09

£0,340.%¢
L0980
4.000.0
LGN
1.000.0
1,849.49
1.50¢.90
1.006.0
{,009.9
1,900,198
2.306.00
1,940.90
1.009.54
1.080.0
13.400.90
1.000.00
10600, 00
1,008, 90
1.904.09
11,900.89
1.500.90
1,06¢.00
18.400.0¢

SUISCRIPTIONG

ARJUNT 3U35TRIBED

1430.09
1,099,490
14.900.00
1.000.99
L.06.0¢
2,000.90
L1080
21,6000
3,000, 90
.Y
18,3¢4. 40
1,080.9¢
1.49d.09
1,000.00
2,%40.90
2.490.9¢
1.999.94
L,000.09
700000
1,040,499
100098
4,080.00
1.508.9
2,000.0¢
1,000,440
400,04

10.990.4¢
1,300.00
{,000.09
§.000.00
1.990.09
1,000.0¢
1,080.99
1.000.0¢
1,069.02
1.840.00
2.000.99
1,000.9¢
1.030.00
1,800.00
13,100.99
{,800.00
10,3000
1,000.%¢
1,300.00
11,800.80
1,500.0¢
1,900.90
18.080.00

2867951
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Record Dats: 12/10/201% Faags: 3

Stock Transfer Aagency Acct.: BPC PONER CORPORATION
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCKHOLDIMGS

W n

W, 0 SUBSCRIPTIONS TATAL AMQUNT
NAE OF  STOCENOLIER SHARES FAL)-IN DAPTTAL RELETASLE ABCUNT SBASCRI3ED SUBSLRIRED
36 LEON. JR., LEONARDD X. .00 1.909.4¢ 1.3 1.990.00 5.000
B LEOW, AITZ B, 1,008 1.000,00 b.59 1,000.09 9,800
BE LUCIA. MARK ANTHONY 4. 10 0.0 9.0 9.0 b.009
JE OCARRD, ROBERTE £, | .09 .04 1.4 0,04
3 VERA, AMGURLD P, 1,000 1.080.%0 9.4 1.300.0¢ .00
BECASA. CORAION A. £, 11030 $.9 L.0.% 9.00¢
BEEN, DaNILO R it §1.09 9.9 39.40 ]
BEL PILAR. MECIFORD 3. L399 L0 H 9,90 1,080,840 §.904
JEL PILAR, REMEIINS 3, 10K 1.049.09 ‘N £.100.30 .40
JEL ROSARID. RETHANTE C, £37,0%% 17,030 4.4 137,094,400 .09
BeLA CHESTA. EMNIM L. 2.409 .00 4.99 1,800.00 §.54¢
DELA CUESTA. JIRGINIA A. 1,040 .00 b.60 1.000.0¢ §.908
DELDS REYES. JOELLE L, L4090 1.3 5.4 L00e.5 .00
JELOS RETES, RURED T, L, 000 Lot .1 1,000.00 .004
BENATA, ED¥ARD 3, 1,00 1.830.84 1.0 133090 0940
JERATA. EL5A L, 1,949 1,000.0¢ 1.0 1.4230.00 9.900
DEPUTARD, LUIS LOMELL 4, [.840 1.080.90 8.0 1.090.99 5.980
MEAL [I1. JUANIT 6. 1,409 1.990.%4 P00 £,090.0¢ 0.909
AL, NELIRDG 5. 1,080 130300 8.0 1100 .300
MPTARD. JEMMIFER C, 1,909 1.306.00 .0 1,004,496 8.980
DONINGD. JR., COWRAZD RRIGIND 000 L. 4 5.9 104000 1.000
DORDTHED. ELSR GALINBEI 1,004 7.404.08 8.9 f,000.% 4,041
JOROTHED, EL3A 6. 3,51 13,50 1.5 19,517,904 bl
DORDTHED, STEPHANIE AMNE GALINDZI 0% 50000 .90 3,008.50 §.9¢¢
JURALE, NARID 3. 1,949 L9880 1,40 £, 000,99 1.544
JURALE. ROSE EILEEN . L.000 LWLY 1.9 1,000.0¢ 9004
JUNLAD. ARTURQ PARAGRS 2,409 1,080 8.4 2.000.99 0,000
DURA¥, LIDIA GARCTA 1080 Lk 1.2 3,000.90 2.009
ECAEVERRTA. EDUARHD 4. LA 1,000 8.9 1.000.% 1.90¢
ECHEVERRTA. EDUARDO MERANBEL 1.0%¢ 100000 8.09 L.0gd.00 9,000
ECHEVERRIA. ELIOBORD S, 1409 .90 0.3 1,000.00 §.004
EIGUIIAL. CHOMA P, L. bt 1.800.40 R £.900.00 5.0
EDQUIRAL. GEMALLI P, 1,944 1,900,940 4.0 1,900.00 8,004
ELIVERA, BRYAW ROEL 1. 1,000 1.00¢.00 Ln 1,90¢.0¢ .00
ELIVERA, HARRELL S, L0 1.000.40 8.94 REER ] .04
ELIVERA. HAYREE T, {000 1,300,680 §.0¢ 1,800.00 .98
ELUDG. DIOSDARD JaRINL 1,008 1,009.90 b.0¢ 1,000.00 0,980
ENGCOY. CLEOMELIA 5. 2,000 2.004.00 .90 2,000.00 4900
ENRLID. HICETAS 3 1,400 1,009.0¢ §.0¢ 1.004.29 §.40¢
EXOBID.REMERIS T. 1,900 L8008 §.00 1,200.00 1.00¢
ENRIQUEL, MARINO T. {000 1.084.49 b.34 1.080.09 1.000
EMRIQUED, PRISCILLA T, 1,304 1.900.% t.00 1,400.00 8,000
EWTENBED, DaLISAY RAADS (.40 1.08¢.99 8.00 1.490.00 IR
EXTENBEL, ROSSAND NIRAWDA 9.040 §.000.00 0.0¢ 7.000.00 0,981
ESPINOSA. JOEL 3. L.090 1.000.90 9.9 1.440.0¢ 0,690
ESPINDSA. TNELDA B, 1,200 1.000.00 0.0 100800 §.000
£5T00AD0. DIEGD 5. L0 1.009.00 0.9¢ 1.000.00 .00
ESTOCADD. WYRMA T. 1,000 £.000.00 0.4 1,000.90 2,440
ESTOND. HELEN 3. L.t 1.386.00 0,04 1,000.0 4.000
£E3T080. JOEL B 1,000 1.008.00 0.0 1,000.04 0.00

2867952



Record Date:

NAAE OF 3TOCEHCLECR

ESTOPEREZ. FATUNATD A,

EST0PERE. JULIUS B.

ESTRELLAS. LESLIE ).

EYACITAS JR., FRANCISCD CHAN

EVALITAS, FLARENCE L.

EVACITAS, R,. FRAMCISCA L.

EVARGELISTA. ALAN T,

EYANBELIITA, CASEY JaSTHA €.
ITF: LESLIE . EGTRELLAS

EVABELTSTA, RRIL

EVANGELISTA, 23783 L,

EVANGELISTA. M4 FE R,

FANCUVILLA, AMELIA M.

FARCUYILLA, ARMULFD T,

FaviLa, A1RIN AL

FAVILAL JR., CLAUDID 3,

FENIX, JR.. AL3ERTD P,

FENIX. JR., ALBERTD 7.

FLERES, FE L,

FLORES. JOSEPH MZ3EL HATANOSA

FLORES, JOSEPH MEBEL .

FLORES. MAdea C.

FLORES, ROCCD 5,

FRANCISCD. [SABAWE X,

FRIEREL, JEBUS &,

FUCANAN, SOCRATES 3.

FUCANAN. 1IPHORA 7.

GABIUCD, GENNA A,

GABUCH. LAKT A,

GALANGUE, JOLAN REYVES

GALITANG. ARITA QPELINIA

saLIA, JOHN 3,

BALIN. MRRY ARM £,

GALLARES, ELLEN GRACE I.

SALLARES, WEMESIARO TOLENTINO A,

GaLLOCANTA, (E21M D,
BALLOCANTA, HERAES P,
BAMEZ, CORAZON L.
GAREL. CORAZON L,
GANTUARBCD, JR.. CLEXAENTE .
GARCIA, PHILIP FUNK
BARSUTA. CANISIR J.
BARSHTA. EPIFANIN L.
BASATAN. HARIETTH 5.
GENON. MARY GRACE N,
SENON. ROGELID A.
BENDH. ROGELID ANTOPINA
BILI. JR.. GUTLLERMO F.
. aRwOLY £,

48, ROBERTOC.

1271072019
Stock Transfer Agency Acct.:

SPC FOWER CORPORATION

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STDCKHOLDINGS

AL OF
SHARES

444,478
11,293
1,008
2,000
L3
L4800
1,304
1,090
1400
3.060
5,000
L.90
1,000
1.4
1,089
£.000
1,008
(O il
1,009
1,000
11“0
141,383
425,492
1.009
1,304
1,000
1,489
f.000
{809
L399
LN
109
1.90¢
26.0¢%

PALR-IN CAPITAL
1,900,199
1.309.04
1,408,990
£.000.2¢
L0
LA
1,994,499
1.009.99

140000
1.000.00
11890
L 06.9¢
1.060.94
196009
1,299.%4
144,438, 04
11,295.40
1.008.08
1.306.20
§ 400,00
1.096.99
L 000,00
1.930.09
£.000.00
.00
1.000.%
L0008
1.009.99
1.400.00
0004
L.490.%0
Lo
1.000.20
1.940.04
1.080.00
L. 00008
141,305.90
§83.492.00
2.008.99
1.306.00
1.90.04
1,000.09
1.908,0¢
1.990.04
1,400,900
30800
00.40
1.960.0¢
20.000.99

SBSCRIPTIONG
REZETVABLE

Page: S

AAGUNT SUBZERIZED

1,000,%0
£,000.%8
1300.00
2,000.99
1, 308.0¢
1,400.92
100,00
1,100.20

14003
1.000.00
Le.n
1,900.99
1,800
1.380.99
130000
34,4380
LIS ER ]
1,909.99
2,000
1,809.0¢
1.300.%0
1,000,904
13800
L 400,00
1.080.09
§,980,00
10,0
1,990.00
1.098.00
L,40.00
A8
L0000
1,006,090
1.000.0¢
1,008.5¢
1,000.00
141,305.00
685,492.00
2.006.00
1,500,09
1.009.30
1,080.40
1.080.09
1,800,490
149000
3,400.00
300.90
£,000.00
20,900.40

RATID E T
TRTAL ANOUNT
SU3SCRIRED

9.069
0,00
b.409
9,948
3.400
.44
.080
b, 096

§.004
8,999
L3
.00
¢80
3,800
1.69¢
9.923
0.423
0.%00
3,000
4,40
0,940
8.000
.05
0968
¢.900
4.000
0.9%
0,000
0.0
0,009
8.0
9,000
5,008
§.90¢
5,000
0.042
§.009
0.044
4.09¢
0.9¢0
4,400
0.000
0,080
1.260
.90
t.000
0,099
1.000
9.901

2867953



ar Agsncy Acct.:

SPC PONER CORPORATION

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCKHOLDINGS

NAAEOF STOCEABLIER

IAET. HECTOR L.

aINEZ. TVOMME I,

FUARGCD. MARY [LAIRE L

SULTIAND. EYFRORIA E.
GULTIANG, JR., RESTITUTD 3.
GiNaPaC, NEWA GLORIA 3
SUTIERREZ, NELCHOR ARVIN I,
HiaR, (I-300

HEMARES, ALFREND L,
HERSERA, JOSELITY L.
ADRARID. EVENEIER ACMA
SHIR. K9AN ARAI

[BALE. AMALIZA B,

PMALE, ARMLIZA 3. [TF JAMMITL I3MLE
[LANDAG, ARNIEL N,

[LAMDAG, BELINDA R,

TNAN, MARIA FEIILEZH P,
[HAH, DLESARID 1.

INOCANDE. LDRENZD D,

I45EX, ARCAIE R.

INSTU JR., MONICD FLORES
INSEE, JR.. MONIZD £,
TNTREPID HOLBIMES. TMC.
151P, CYRTALA ¥,

ISI?. LUISITO §.

4} HOL3INGS, IMC.

Jab HALDINGS. INC.

JalA. ROMED RESCALA

LA, ELISEA L,

JANERD. BERNARDA §.

JAADRA. NILA 6.

J4RALYE, LEOWORA 0.

JAREL. ESTRELLITD [ 4.
JUNENED, $I9TMA E.

JIMENEL, JOSE ARAA1S T,
JINEMEL, JR., NAMUEL PENAFLOR
LARAAM. JR., WBISES [,
(ARAAN. SHARDN CLAIRE L,
HIERCD PHILIPPINES HOLBINGS. INC.
1N N
KA, JURG IR
wA, TAETH

(3%, Tak SHEE

tIn. TONE UK
FERUG. STAMLEY

SARUG, STAMLEY

1V HOLDINGS. INC.

LABRR. ROMULD F.

LACEA, EWa E.

LACEA. JOSEPH 1.

N, OF
JHARES

000
1,000
2,400
1,060

13,047,143
1,009
1009

40,427,793
1.844.750
1,409
1,000
1,000
1IN
1,044
1,509
1,009
1408
1,308
1.400
1,009
168,098.817
l

i

I

137,098

1

23,40t
UL
. M0.847

14,008
1,808
1,944

M-8 CAPITAL

149044
{00000
2000
1,430.44
103
1.508.%¢
240004
Lo

1.4

130,89
1.)4.4
1.0¢
LN
130344
1.030.4
L. %
L4008
1.990.8
34.089.9
1,400.0
24084
L4090
13,347,145
Ly
1.000.00
§.427,175.0
3347500
100,00
1346900
1.380.59
1.000.00
2.080.0¢
140000
1.000.09
1.400.00
1.300.00
1,800.00
1.090.09
463,098.817.00
{40

1.0¢

1,00
137.098.00
1.4
23.000.0¢
7413464
4,.40.847.00
14,000.00
1.004.00
1,060.%0

T

URSCRIPTIONS
RECETYABLE

MIN (1 T
TETAL ANOUNT

AACUNT SEASERTIED SU3SCRIZED
1,004, 1,493
1,960.99 9,300
1,000.% 9.080
1.4 2.400
130000 1.060
LK. 2,000
2,000,909 1.8

1.99 4.909

1.4 .04

134,90 9,444
1,800.00 000
L 3949
1,300.4¢ 8,000
1,200.8¢ 1000
{34009 1,840
1,040.00 1,104
1,090,494 0309
{,009.% 2.984
36,0000 .01
1,009.%4 1,00
2,800.9¢ 1.4
{40 1.4
13,047.145.00 1.521
L, 300.0¢ 0.9%
1,080.00 1.000
80.827,795.0¢ 3.883
3.054,730.00 0,244
1,30¢.9¢ 3004
1,000.90 .08
1,800.00 3.000
1,009.99 ¢.900
1,000.00 0.0
LIW.N 1.1%¢
1.006.0% .40
{00040 .09
1,500.00 .00
1.090.84 0.900
1,000.0¢ 0.000
148,099.817.00 i6.1%
1.8¢ 1.008

L. 0,960

L0 0,999
137.0%. 1 1,947
1.0 0.900
25.000.40 8.002
74,196, 00 §.007
74, 749.847.00 4,743
14,008.44 LR L]
1,000.99 9.000
1,000.00 8.000

2867954



Ascord Date: 12/10/2019 Fagal 3
Stock Transfer Ansncy Acct.: 8PL PONER CORPORATION
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCXHOLDIMGS

RATIO 103 T0

SURSTRIPTLONS TOTAL A4OUNT
RRAE OF STOCEROLDER FIN-IN CAPITAL RECE[VABLE AMOUNT SURSCRIBED SUBSCRIED
LACIERDA. JOYCC 4853 1, 1,000,199 2.0 1,090,930 0.9
LACIERDA, JR.. SIL¥AND L. 1.990.99 i.0¢ 1.380.90 2,009
LAGAT, DN [, 1.400.44 4.5 130499 1,809
LAsAT, PENRD &, 1.986.49 b0 1,300.%4 1,009
LAgUE, FELLX CAdUTAL 309490 0.3 1,100.44 0,244
LANARIA. EDUARIO T, 14,004 19.006.%0 0.59 19,040.98 1.
LANDHARK HOLDINGS CORPORATION 0.4 2108.990.0 50 200.909.09 0.013
LAPUT, EAILID €. .40 [.49.48 .40 1,900.99 1.00¢
LAPUT. EVELYM L, 13 130809 1.0 1,800.09 9.900
LAPUT. MARY PRETCHELL &, 1,000 2.000.00 .n 1,900.09 .00
LARA, 340 ATH CHAN 10,000 13.000.09 t.0¢ 15,909, 4 3.441
LASTINABA. CARMENCITA 4. 1,008 1,860,100 1.0 1,040.00 .00
LASTTHA. RAUL Y. 1.0 1.900. 99 6.0¢ 1,800.00 2,04
LAUG. BELLTN RAOHA 1. 900 2,004, 00 §.94 2,000, .00
LAYARES. ANBRISID TORRES 1499 L0099 4.0 14000 1,990
130 POWER HOLIINGS. IXC, W13 H,901,004.00 4.9 14,731,838, 9¢ 1,58
$LET BOK tULL 1 Lot 8,04 1.4 4040
L2910, TESAR B, 1,08 1,000,400 b0 1,000.94 .00
LENRID. SULPICIO 4. 1,002 1.000.90 1.3 LY. 1,000
ELIH CHAN LDE i 3.0 1.0 30.48 1.0908
LUK ALBERT A, 1300 1.900.20 8.9 1,999.%¢ 1.94)
LI NILR 5. 1.000 1.004.99 0.99 1,000.0¢ 0008
L14, JEBSY B. 3000 1,000 1.0 3000 1,080
LN, LYMN VEN P, 3,008 300008 1.9 3,000.%0 4,000
LI%. SUSANA 2. 1493 1.000.09 .00 1,800.90 1.000
LIN, VIVIEN V. 3,809 3.900.00 1.1 3,009.00 1.200
LI8, 70 KALiNAD 5, 1,048 1.8 R 1,009.94 9,000
LIRID. WEMELITH BER2K60 1.000 2,000.99 0.4 2,080.00 8300
LISONDRA, MAEDEL L, 1.40% 1,400, 44 .94 § 000,80 §.000
LOPEZ, JO8E ERMIN A, 1.00¢ 1.004.69 6.0 1,090.00 b.900
LOPEL. k. LOUR3ES N. 1,004 1.900.%9 0. 1.409.00 1,000
LOQUELLAND, FE F. 30,000 30.000.9¢ 0.00 30.000.0% b.002
LUASUE, NERCEDITAS . 1,049 L% L3 1,000.99 b, 0%
LUAGUE. ROBOLFD §, 1,00 1.400.0¢ f.04 1,000.9¢ 0.0
LUABUE. RODOLFY JUKIUM 2,004 LN §.0 2,000.90 4,040
LUC[RARA, TRYDY CLOTARID 1,000 2,000.8¢ b0 2,000.90 .009
LUNANTAD, ARESTON A, Lo 1.030.90 t.n 1,000.%¢ b0
LUMANTAG, SEVERIND R. 1,800 1.990.04 b.0¢ 1.006.0¢ 0.000
LURATAG. GILBERTD %4, R. 1,000 1.090.00 b.00 1,094, 9¢ 9,999
LUNAT4G, NELTA 8. 1,981 1.000.00 b0 1,000.40 .99
LUHBACA, HERLLNDA §. ' 1,499 1.009.0¢ 0.4 1,008.9¢ 1.900
LUNUTHANG, AGNES R. 1,008 1.080.40 0.4 1,000.08 f.90¢
LURUTHANG. RDINEY 4. 1,208 1.009.08 b.00 1,080.0¢ 1.8
HadM0. MARUELTNO 4. [, 08¢ 1.04.0 §.40 1,900,094 3.00¢
SACABILE. VIVEMCID TABULAC 1,300 1.300.%0 LR 1,500.0¢ 3.042
NABERA. LOURDES R. f.400 1.000.0¢ $.0 1.048.4¢ 0.20¢
KABLAHUS. DARBARA 0. 1,540 [.830.08 b.08 1.000.40 4.000
RAGLARYS. BERRY CLEE 4. 1,000 LR 0.09 1,000.00 0,000
WAGLAJOS. EVANGELINE K. 1.008 1.000.0¢ .40 1,093.09 5.000
$ABLAJDS. REINALIC A. L.0%¢ 1.000.00 i.0 1,000.9¢ .00

2867955



Record Dats: 12/10/201%9
Stock Transfer Agency Acct.s
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AND THEIR STDCKXHOLDINGS

NME OF  STOCAHBLIER

HhoD. M4, CIELITO CINTEWD
TAGND. SONEA K.

H#AGND. SORIA HILLOR&
HALAGUN, LE3ETH 1.
NAMANGAN, OSCAR FERRER
RANATD, LOURDES 4315
AAHIGAUE. DIONEDES X,
HANISRUE, WORNA L.

4484, £20THA B,

NARA, FERMANDD J.

AARARA. HISUEL BC OR JITUIN € AARAGA

JARTIN, MORA

HARTINED. ERNIE AMADOS
AARTINEZ, ROSITH GALLAR3D
BARTTAEL, VICENTE 3.
ARRTIRCI, YOLANDA A.
RARTIAEL, TOLANDA A,
AATABALAN, YYETTE JEDE ASUNTD
HATULAC, ROJIE MASACDIE
HaT0R. RENERINS MURED
AEALLA, GESELLE B,
HERAT. ALNIE L.

AEJ1AS. CATETHNO B,
NEJTAS, EMRIQUETA L.
AELEXCID. ANTORIO GUMDA
HELISIAD, ARGED .
RELISING. TEODISIA 6.
AELD, LERNA T,

BEXBOZA. NICHAEL DA
$EACADD, CATHERINE R0A
RERENCILLY, AMGELITA N,
BERENCILLO. LONGING 3.
HONERA, JaK NICHAEL
NONSOB, TERESITA CLENENTE
HONTAS, HILDEIRANDY SIRABUENDS
AONTESD, MARIETTA L.
AONTEID. TARED C.
NONTEJD, TABED £AR710
NONTILDE. FLORA NADERA
HONTILBE, RINALDG B.
ONTUYA, DOLORES £,
AGNTUTA. REY RAFAEL D,
A0RGIA. MAMUEL D.

HORGIA, SPENCER §.
HURESES, HARK T,

NHESES, TYOMNE THERESE A,
HUNOZ. ELRITO ¥.

MTIA. FEMEBICT M.

RUTTA. PRISCO SUBRABC
HUTi4, SUMILA C.

S8FC PONER CORPORATION

NG, 3 3UBSCRIPTIONS
SHARES FALD-IN CAPITAL RELELVARLE
2,994 2.000.0 3,44
3,95 §3.335.0 0.0
11 L1940 .40
4,10 Lhnn .00
1,004 1,080,488 .94
3,408 3.000.8 04
S0 1.000.%¢ .09
1.09¢ L0 6.4
1,500 1.0e0.90 0.4
1,480 Lo 1.3
19,404 10.900.04 1.4
140 L9 1.4
1300 1.009.0¢ 0.0
144 1.060.99 1.4
.340 20.400.90 .4
142,304 14230500 1.6
17,08 17,0309 4.0
1,480 1.044.90 3.0
1,060 1.000.90 8.4
1.99¢ L.404.00 9.%4
Law 1,008,940 4.4
2,944 1.%99.00 0.4
100 1.090.%0 .9
1.04¢ 1.009.00 .Y
1LO4 1.960.9¢ $.1
1,000 1099, %¢ .9
1,00 1.300.98 t.
L 1.090.80 1L.h
1,980 1.900.00 N
1,04 1.00.00 5.0
1394 1.960,04 8.3
L {.48¢.09 .04
1,309 1.000.00 .0
1,149 1.084.00 0.00
1,368 1.000.00 (KL
1.200 100900 4.4
(W] 1,099.90 .00
1,000 2.000.09 §.00
1,40 1.080.00 0.09
1,000 1,009.99 6,90
1,090 1,000.90 4.0
L9 L6030 4,99
1,00 1.300.00 0.00
1,34 13000 b0
308 3.000.09 §.30
1,000 §.000.90 5.0
11,960 11,000.0 400
1,00¢ 1,008,400 0.00
3,900 3.000.9¢ 4.9
1,008 10000 0.4¢

ANDUKT SUBSERIBED

2.000.3
55,555.90
4,994.30
2,200.00
1,000.80
3.080.06
1,308.00
£,809,%0
1,000.00
190000
19,909.30
{00000
£.800.50
£,000.00
29.980.00
£42,305.0
17,08.00
{.008.09
1.800.00
1,008.0
13009
2,80.06
120000
£,300.90
£,000,00
1,509.06
1,009.,00
3.000.00
100000
2,000.00
1,080.00
1,800.04
1,008.00
1.009.99
1,000,09
1,000.90
1,048.90
2,000.00
£,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.90
1,090.08
1,080.08
1,000.90
5,000.08
5,000.00
11,300,00
1,009.08
3,000.00
£,000.0¢

-0

wWim i n
TATaL AMOUNT
SUBSCRIBED
§.309
0,004
2.4m
3,040
1,004
B399
.38
b.008
1.8
5,400
3.4
b.00¢
0.4%
0,000
.44
009
B,042
3.90¢
.04
5480
9.948
5.000
.10
.00
3,980
9.00¢
¢.000
3.009
§.000
3.994
9,000
§.00
400
4.000
4,000
1460
§.000
1.990
0.000
3,000
§.000
0.000
0.200
0.0¢¢
0.040
1.00¢
201
3,000
8,000
0.000

2867956
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Recard Date: 2710720179 Fage: 10

Stock Transfer Aacsncy Acct.:  SPC POMER CORPORATION
LIST OF STOCKHMOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCXHOLDINGS

wrnn

M, o SUBCRIPTION TOTAL ANGUNT
MR OF STOCKAELIER SHARES PAID-IN CAPITAL RECETIAMLE SMONT SUBSCRT3EY SUBSCRIED
MIFESES, FLaviAN 3, 5.300 5.000.00 R 5.,000.90 .08
MCTIN. TCHEL 7., 1500 1.500.00 (Y 1,580.00 1.500
MR, CIEIRIA . e 1,000.40 b0 1.900.00 .00
WARDR, JOSEPH P, 1,000 149,00 .90 Lige.ae .00
NERE, ARLEHE R, 209 2.000.00 10 2,000, 0,000
M, MLI 19,009,090 10,94,900.00 0.0 14,408, 900.00 1,437
ML T1AKG HING 10,000 14,089..00 1.0 19,200,00 .00
MINOFRANCE, HERNISH A, 5000 1.400.09 .00 1.800.00 .00
NINGFRANCD. SERSID 3, 1,000 1,200.00 ha0 LM 0.0
MILLA, JR.. AGUSTIN 4. 1,00 L000. 30 b0 130900 1000
NUREZ.  CHARITD TRAGUESA 5,000 3.900.00 R} 3000 0
D4RYE, LETICIA B, L300 RIIRY n0 L,49.9 3,000
QUARYE, APPLE MIYA 3. 1,000 1.000.00 0.0 L,00.20 %000
OGATES. 5EMMA L, L000 1.009.00 0.9 LOgRIS 0.0
QGATES, RETHALD 3, Lo L.400.00 0.0 1.309,90 .30
DASTRY. RARIL T, 1,000 14090 100 {00400 1.000
0LAMD, E3ELITA 0, 1000 300,00 .00 190090 1,000
OLAKA. ROLANDO 2. 00 L.404,00 0.0 LU 000
OLAVIIES, EYANGELINE K. L0 £.000.00 130 L0 00
BLAYIIES, MELCHOR 0, 1,000 390,80 0.9 1,000.00 000
T3S, EAILTANG 1000 £.000.00 0.0 LA 0.0
INAPAS. GERENTAS 1, L0 1.090.29 b0 LNON 0000
IRITIR. ALYARD 3, 1000 1.00.00 48 000,00 3,000
BTN, SIRLIE 5. 1,60 {80030 0.0 1,900..00 1.800
DRI, JUSTINI AN 2. 1000 1.300.30 L% £,009.00 0,900
WILHR. MARIBEL 3, 1.4% RIRY 040 Lo 0.000
ORIMC, EUFENTA L, £.000 1.000.00 .30 14090 .90
IRINACE, MAESLL L. £008 100008 000 1. 000.¢ 0,000
007, WAMUEL 4., 1,000 1.499.30 b1 £,400.09 0,000
RET, NIRNA §, L0 1000, 000 L4000 0,400
IRTIZ, LEMIEL CABLING 240 2.000.20 1.0 2.400.0 0.000
ORTIL. AARLENE 1. 1,4 L0 1.0 L0 0000
WII2-LUI3. JR.., SERSID . ! L4 XY 1.0 .00
PACAT, CARLDS 4. (.00 1.000.00 .90 L0 b0
PACDT. MARTA Ak PIRUER0 LN 1,008.00 2.0 1,009.08 2,00
PA6A, REAERIDS ALNCINO 400 100,00 0.0 LW 000
PAGOD, BILBERT 4. 1,000 1.400.00 0.0 1.000,90 3,000
PAGOBM, STLIERT AGLILAR B.000 3.000.00 .00 3,000.00 0.001
P4S080, #a. LEDWORA . 1,000 L0000 000 LR 600
PALIA. HYRA 5. 2,000 200,00 .90 2,000.00 0,60
PHOMRES. JR., JUAKTTD JERRY 3. 1100 100090 0.9 14080 .00
PALONARES.. YICHAELA P, 10 LA %00 Lowoo 0.0
PANPLONA. BARZD V. 1,800 £.000.00 0,00 1,000.00 0.000
PANPLONA, HERNDGENA 1. 1,000 RLEY b0 L0080 0.000
PANDNG. 1A, ANTOINETTE N, 300 1.00.00 0.00 BN 000
PAREIES. ORESTE 4, 1,600 1,003.00 0.0 1,400,00 8.0
PAREDES, VISITACION 0. 1000 1.00.00 0.00 1,000,09 0000
PANAY 11, FORTUNAT 1000 1,000 9.0 1.000.00 0,000
PHAY. HENITA 0. 1,090 1.000.09 0.09 A0 0000
PEGULT. LOURDES F. 1000 £.000.00 0.0 1,000.00 o0

2867957



12719

Stock

PEBITT, L13E 81T 2.
PELIGRO. CONCEPCION 4,
PELIGRD, I03E MELSOM 1.
PERGARIND, ABRION €.
PEAALDSA. AELECIO Piapas
PIMENTEL. FLIRINDA PEROCHD
PIGUERD. M4, LTHRDES 2,
PLOVERD, ¥ITD W,

PIZA. SHARDW FATE 4,
PLANBE. J1NAd A,

PLANRD. EDDIE

PLANBG, EDIE

PILINGA. RMMED 4,

PIADAR, JAHLIA 4,

20AUTTA, 3R, BEAINGD L,
FIGBITA. MARNIE L,
FORCTUNCULA. M4, FLORA HAY SEVILLA
QUEION, CECILIA NIU
WETIN, MANLEL X,
JGTACHON, FELIX &,
BUTACHON, ¥ERINIZA S,
QUIDKELES, CARMEN R,
QINAELES, HAMELITD 4.
44845, CAMDELARIA I,
RadaAs. JOSE FLORENTING 4.
RAAGAS. Ha. CIRAZON 2.
RAAGAS. RALPYH U,

RAAg. CONCEPCION 4.

RANG, JUAM TUDES ¥,

RARIN. MA. MARYE N,
24PAT. ROSELITO 3aPLAGID
RATHUNDO. HILARID WILIS
RATUS, BENJARIK ANCHA
RECID, JOHANMES LARGA
REJILLAS, ABELIA 6.
REDILLAS. 30FRONID B,
REFIS, ROCELIN T,

REGIS. RUSTON 6.

REGHER. EBILTRUDES 8.
AERGRAZA. ELENTTA PETRCMILA A,
REXPILLD. LORTLAND ARCOS
REMULTA, CRISOLDGD L.
REAULTA. LINA 2.
RESTIFICAR, MYRNA HINESES
REYES, CRESEMCID GLIRIA
REYES, JESUS GLORIA
REYES, JR., PELICELD A,
REYES, LUCILA M.

RETNES, PIER F.

RIK. ALLAN AESA

/2019

Transfer Aagsncy Acct.:

SFC PONER CORPORATION

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCKHOLDIMGS

LI
SHARES

15.000
1.99¢
40
1,999
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,008
1,084
1,009

PALR-IN CARITAL

SUBSCRIPTLONS
RECETYABLE

1.308.94 3,06
000,09 1.00
1.040.09 .0
2.004,08 836
1,980.9 4.9
2.408.00 8.9
1.304.99 1.0
L, 09 2.4
23.904.99 3.00
1.080,00 R
i.008,00 090
2,000.08 8,60
2,000.09 1.99
1,009,090 0.0
1,399.,99 .99
11900 0.0
1.100.90 9.4
1.}40.5 .04
1.308.90 994
1,809,490 .99
[.990.98 1,94
1,098, 0.4
1.4%9,5 9.4¢
1,496.99 804
1.048.00 1.4
1,460.99 L1
10000 .1
1,000,580 3.5
3.890.00 8.
1.080.90 8,99
2,000.0 9.8
1.900.90 .00
1.099.0¢ 8.0
4.800.00 0.4
1,008.40 9.4
1,000,484 0.4
1.390.90 3,09
1.004,44 9.09
1,000.00 2.0
13,900,400 0,00
140398 3.0
1,889.0 9,04
1,004,090 8,04
1.080.00 .09
2.000.08 0.0¢
2.000.49 .M
1,900.90 8.0
1.000.00 b.40
1,000.00 0.0
1.000.% 0.0

FPage: 11

AMQURT SUSSERIBE

1,000.00
1,000,360
1,000.0
2,000.0
£,000.99
2,000.0
1,106.08
1,000.20

20,000.%
1,000.29
1,000.,80
2,000
2.000.00
1,900.,00
1.420.00
1,000.60
1,009.98
1,400
1,803.80
,000.08
1,009,0¢
£,200.00
1,800.09
1,300.90
1,000.30
1,000.08
1,000.0¢
1,000.00
3,000.00
1,009
2,000.80
1,800,08
1,200.00
4,000.90
100000
1,000.90
1,080
1,000.90
1,600.00

13,009.09
1,000.00
£,000.00
1,080.00
1,499.04
2,000.00
2,000.04
1,090.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
£,000.00

RATI (2 11
T6TAL AROUNT
SUBSCRIFED

2867958



Racord Date: 12/10/2019

Stotk Transfer Agency acct.:

SPL POMER CORPORATION

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STODCKHOL DINGS

s 0o
344383

1,589

0SELLOSA. IEWANIN L. 1,504
ROSELLOSA. JUME CATSaR [.960
LOHELL PLASTIC CIRPORATION 38.364,538
RUBTH. MARIA CECILIA A, 1,308
RUBIN. NARTS CHIMA AONTECLAR 3,009
RURLY. XARIA CHOMA A, 1,800
RUBIT, I¥Y LOCILLE v, 1,909
WIL, CIRINA ALAERILLR 1,093
RU1T. JESSE FELIAS 1,509
RSTAA, JACTATA T. 1,864
RUSIAKA. JOSE BRENDAM 3. 1,30
SABELLA, TERESITA T, 11,409
SALARN, EDYIN N, 1,080
SALA4N. JULID A. 1,009
SALARAT, JUANITA P. 1,309
SALARAT, NESTOR L. 1,009
SALLES. ARMELL W, 1,00
SALES. DONALD 4, 1,000
SALE, REUEL D, 3,009
SALIGUNBA, SENIGHA P, 1,099
SALIGUNRA, CALIITD L, 1,000
SALLND, CHERRY F, 2,004
SALONA. JOSEPH 4. 1,384
SALOMA. JULIETA A, 1,089
SANCHEZ, BEMETECTA ALARAN 1,000
SAUCHET, HERMINIO [RUZ 2,064
SANDOEAN, ROBULFQ D40 1,304
SHABULAN, SATURNINA 3A1D 1,040
SAUTTARD. JOARMA TORIBDO 2,800
SAQUIAN [11. FELIPE 1,080
SARUTAN. MARLYN P, 1,308
§ARANIA. SEREND 5. 1,000
SAR43IA. TRINDMAZ B. 1,004
SARIGUNDA, LEONECITO W, 1,800
SARIGUNEA, NARIA LILI CLOTILME D, 1,004
SATURTNAS. M4, ASUKCION REXOLABOR 3,500
SATON, BANTE 3. 1,009
SATON, DANTE 2, 4,000
SATON, JASHIN [, Cla 1,800
SENDRIIAS, JUANITA P, 1,000
SENBRIJAS. REDENPTA P. 1,404
SEYTLLAL N, LOURDBES A. 10,040
SIA, FRANCIS Y4P 3,000
SIASON, ARSALON FOMTELD 1,40
SIASOM, REGINA CORBOVA 1,000
S18LES, CHAMDA U, 1,806
SIALGS. AAMLL E. 1,000
SILSAS, SHIRLENBA £NAD 1,00
50N, GEORSE §. 1,000

FAT)-IN CAPTIAL
150890
1.909.90
{.090.04

18.344,438.00
130000
3.009.00
1,000.09
2.000.0
1.009.09
1.000.0¢
1.009.0%
1.000.09
1L.090.00
R
10300
1,400.90
1.089.08
1.008.00
1.009.09
B.040.54
L0
LULR
2.000.9
Lk
L0
2.990.0
2.000.0%
1.000.00
1.000.00
2.004.99
1.000.%4
1.060.00
100010
1.00.90
1.000.0¢
1.000.94
5.000.00
1,090, 4¢
£.000.00
£.000.0¢
1.080.04
L4400
30.008.90
bR EN ]
1,404.0¢
1.000.00
LALLM
1.000.00
1.090.0¢
10,000.00

JUBSCRIPTIONS
RECEIVARLE
§.0
b.08
0.9
4,89
.00
&0
§.00
9.0
£.9%
b0
0.3
.08
LH
.40
§.0
0.4
1.1
0.0
&0
B
4.0
]
1.y
L3
1.1
Ly
1.8
§.08
1.0
.00
.00
0.0
1.0
4.4
0.04
§.0¢
0.09
.00
9.08
1.0¢
.49
.98
0.08
8.4
9.00
.00
8.4
0.0
0.00
4.0

LEVRUREAIR T
TOTAL Ad0U4T

$U35CR13ED

L0 2.90¢
1,300.0 3.000
Ld. 1.99¢
18.354,438.00 L1
1,000.24 0,949
3,00.00 1.000
1,090.00 1.900
1,%08.99 §.900
1,000.4 1.800
1,090.04 1900
1.004.99 9.0%9
1,000.00 .00
11.998.90 1.001
1,000.99 .00
1.990.99 8,004
1,990.09 7.0
1.008.9 1,900
1,400.99 4.990
1,000.92 9,999
80000 1.0
1,000.49 0.099
1,000 1.00¢
2,090,00 0,90
1.906,08 .94
£,000.0¢ 0.990
2,000.04 .40
2,400.99 3,090
1,000.80 0,580
1.999.99 .99
2,800.40 0,949
L300 3.009
1,200.0¢ .40
100,09 §.000
1,400.09 0,900
1,008.00 b.40d
1,500.00 0.000
§,000.00 §.900
1,900.0¢ #.000
{,000.90 0.0%0
1,006.0¢ .000
1,800.48 1.000
1,000.00 0,009
10,000.90 §.902

3,800.00 1.000
1.009.49 b.04¢
1,004.60 1,901
£,984.9 0,000

1,000.00 b.000
1,000 .00
10,000,00 8,001

2867958



NAAE OF STOCEMOLIER
SUMMRID, BASPAR K.
SULLAND, FELIY .
SILLAND, GREGORIA D,
SULLARD, PONCIANA 3,
SULLAND, SARINO 3.

SURIC, NICEFORD »,

SHRIC. VICTORIA E.

§7, RANON 1,

TABARES. NART JACELYN T,
TADARES, NOOH F,

TA3IGUE, JR., DLIVER GARCIA
TABIGUE, NYRLINBA BRAYD
TACBATA, JACOD F.

TACYB, FELICITAS F.

TACUB. PaCIFICO 3.

TAEDA. MW AWGELICA SABINIARD
TAGAAN, 51MA PERIGRINA 3,
TAGAAN, RINULD L.

TAGHDT. ANGELICA 4.

TAGHOY. TERESITA 4.
TAJANLARGIT, FELI?C 0,
THALARIT, TERESITA €,
TALAN. M4RY 3ETH ¥,

TALAN, TEMDT A,

TALTNGTING, J8, ALFREMO §.
T3S, L7

[ANBIS. VICTHR (.
TANGADONG. AURDRA DUMALIANG
TAHPUS, EVELTN £,

TARPYS, EVELYN E370MA

ATAN SHEE KN
TAH, ALBERTO 4.

TAK. ALSTON P,

AN, ALYIN P,

TAN, NABELINE P.

TAH, NARTCEL VALLECERS

TAN, NAXINA P,

TANCAWAN, CEFERINA C.
TARGCAUAN, MELCHOR B,
TANGGAUAN. HICHELLE €.
TARE. ISAIAS 6.

TARE, JULITA .

TATOTO. EMILY CUNansp
TE. ALFREDO TAK
TE. JEFFREY Lin
TE, HARK PHILI? LIN
TE, NICHAEL LIN
TE, PLACIDA Tak
TE. ROBINSOW LIN
TERPLABD, REDECCA B4RCIA

[ B

Agency Acct.

£ STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCKHOLDIMNGS

M.
SHARES

¢ BMC POWER CORPORATION

PALR-IN CAPLIAL

11.909.00
1.009.98
L3800
190900
1,909.99
L9099
199,40
Lu
L4880
104000
13000
L.890.40
2.4
1.480.9¢
LN
L4009
[.900.00
L0450
100008
1,998,909
1,309,490
L.000.0¢
1.090.00
1,000.0
1,900.00
1.490,00
(0.0
1.300.%0
1.990.00
4,000.00
500,00
10.300.90
20.090.00
29,%00.9¢
20.029.90
L0800
20.080.99
1.489.9¢
100098
1.400.0¢
1.990.90
1,003.9
J.000.00
1.080.89
£.900.00
1,960.99
1.000.90
1.000.00
1.000.00
2.040.00

SUISCRIPTIONG
AECEIVARLE

3UBSCRIBED

1108038
1,006.08
1,080.80
1,380.00
1,200.90
1,300.00
1,308.0¢

L0
1,480.58
1,208.00
1.306.00
1,008.90
2,000.00
,300,08
1,008.98
1,308.00
1,000,30
1.009.08
1,000.00
£,008,90
1,800,20
{,000.90
1,990.90
1,000.00
1,000.08
L0000
1,000,90
£,500.90
1,208.00
4.000.90
5.000.04

20,000.09

20,400.08

20,40.90

20,900.90
1.000.00

20,000,408
1,900,949
1,000.,98
100000
1,000,9
1,080.90
3.900,00
1,000.00
1,409, 08
1,09, 80
,080.80
1,000, 09
1.000.00
1,000.00

M 5N
TITAL ABOUNT
HBSERIZEY

2867960



Hacaord Date:

s 12/10/7201%
Stock Transfar Agency #éicct.:

SPC POMER CORPORATION

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCKHOLDINGS

I, CECILE CHUA
TELEATTNO, ELABIA L.
TOLENTINO, M4, DEE §,
TOLORES. MANILE LABACLAMO
ETORG 4ENG LEONG
TORCULAS, ANICETA 4.
TERCULAS, EBISIO A.
TORERD, CONCEPCION P
TORERD, GENARD R.
TOARECANPO. BERNWARD L.
TIRRECAMPD, RODILLA L,
TARREFALXA, JEWNIFER 4,
TORREFALEA. JULIAWA A.
TORREGASA, CHARITY L&D
TORRERDSA. ERMELANED 7,
TIRRESHSA, ESAERALMA L.
TORRESDSA, HOPE LAC
TORREGOS4, 3., ISMAEL 1.
TORREGASA, TARLD DONDEE LA0
TIRRES0SA. NINA LAC
TORREB05A. ADORACION L,
TIRRELLA. JEAN BRIZUELA
TORAEON, LORELIZ B,
TORREDN, CATAL N4 1.
UNADAC, EMRIZUITA 3,
UNABAC. ROBERT %.
UIALICRYZ, ANALIZA 4.
URIIITONRD, ALMA 5.
U, CARINA C.
UY. CLAUDITH F.
U1, RICHARD T,
VALDERRARA. LELEN 4.
VALIERRANA. LELEN A, [TF GEREKT ARM #,
YALIERRANA
VALBERRANA, LELEN A, ITF YADIN ATN &.
VALIERRANA
YALIERRANA, LELEN A, ITF VAGHIN ATN 4,
VALZERRANA
VALENCIA, JESUS SAN LUIS
YALERTA. AILEEN BUILLERWG
YALEROSO. GINALYN CATATTAY
VALEROSD. GINALYH D,
FARILLA, YINCENT A,
VARQUEZ. CECILIR 5.
ELOSE, LOURBES BERNARDITA F.
YELOSD. MARIA FEF,
ILLANUEYA, AILAGROS P.
VILLARUEYA, WIR4 P,
VILLANUEYA, HYRMA P,
VILLAREAL. DERMIS LAWRENCE N,

N OF
SHARES

1,309,000
1L
1.4
1,099

!
1,000
L0480
1300
Ln
{099
1049
1,089
3009
1,40
1,000
1,494
1.0
{00
1,008
1,000
1,499
140
1,949
1,000
1,049
100
1,399
1,000

10,409
3,089
§.002
38,500
30,090

3,048
30,000

119
3,000
20,890
Lado
3an
3,000
1,000
[ 900
24,009
30,000
84,000
178,13

PATR-TH CaplTaL

1,894.200. %9
1,089,100
1.300.09
{.000.00

L4
L3990
1.000.00
L0300
1,000.%
1.4¢9.08
L.044.99
1,949.9¢
1.000.90
1.000.00
1.000.00
{9000
1,004.90
1.04.0
100009
LM%
LAW.90
1.000,99
1.004.99
1.090.99
1.008.90
i,009.90
1,090,
2.990.00

13.000.4¢
§.004.00
100
30.006.99
i0.000.0

30.000.4¢
§9.900.09

Laen
Lun
100,00
1.300.48
3,000.00
IRITRL
1.000.00
1.00¢.09
24.000.9
23.000.00
80.990.90
70000

SUBSCRIFTIONS
RECETYABLE

an

2.0
1.0
(N
0.0
5.0
1.04
9.0
4.4
.04
3.00
0.00
0.0

Pags: 14

ANDUNT SUASCRIZED
1,009.020.9¢
129090
1.500.00
1,900.00
1.4
1,900.0¢
1,092.28
1, 400.9¢
1,000.00
LN
1.940.90
1,008,090
3,000.90
1,000.4¢
1,099.9¢
L A04.0¢
1.990.0¢
1,400.00
10000
L40d.00
1,080
1,900.9
1,804.0¢
1.090.09
1,004.9¢
1,090.04
1,800.0¢
1,000.0¢
18,043,490
§,000.0¢
10009
30,949.49
30.999.0

009000
000

LAL0
3,000,400
20,000.0¢
1,880.90
3.000.%0
3,000,
100090
1,040,040
28,9009
200,000.90
§0,399.99
174, 176,00

wiwn
TATAL AROUNT
SUBSERIBED

.43

D)
9.000
2.048
0.000
1,400
0.000
.40
8,909
3.502
8,013
1.004
8.017

2867961



fecord Data:

12710730179

Stock Transfer Agancy Acct.:

tAE OF  STACKMDOOER

YILLAREAL, DEMHIS T.
FILLAREAL. JaMES %97 M.
YILLAREAL. ROLANDO FLOREZ
YILLAREAL, VICTOR AMTHONY N,
YILLARIN, BIL T,
FILLARIN, §IL T,
JILLARIN, ROCELYN 1.
FILLAS, MRTENIO L.
FILLAS, HERRILINBA 3,
YILLEGAS, CESAR 1,
FIM0N, CARRELA L.
THANG FY LIN
14046 F0NG FUL
RO, BLIPLA 1,
TIED KER (UANG
11000 JONG RYOON
4o JUAR 6. &/OR JOMN PETER L. 1Y
Y. JUaN §. B/OR JOMN PHILIP
I434LA. REMERIA 0,
[TFs LOURY J0SHHA 0. ZARALR
IABALA. RENERIA D,
TARORA. JOSEFINA PECOLANOS
LAAORA, RAYHOND L.
M0, 100 PING
£240Y, THONG YT46
PCD NONINEE CORPORATION {FILIPINO!
1PCh RONINEE CORPORATION [NOW-FILIPIND)

et}

TRTALS
¥ Regrasent foreiga natiomality,
KITE:

1. CHad. LOK CH00m6
3. HAN. £T-304

3, IEFCD PHILIPPIMES HOLDINGS. IML.

7. KN, JURS IN

9, KN YONG K
11, KRUG, STANLEY
13, LIN CHaW LK
13, To¥ ¥EN6 LEDMG
7, WlikG FoME FUI
1%, TO0W JORG RYOON

21, PCH MDNINEE CORPORATION (NOM-FILIPIMD) -

4,49
3,000
L.0ae
1,00
1,500
1,098

443,402
L
5,000

3000
?

4

L
148,904
38,009
144

L0

1,809

L
19,90
3.0
432,732,119
8,243,234

10589, 470. 099 L

ALL STOCKKGLIERS ARE FILIFINO CITIZENS EXCEPT THE FOLLOWING:

- FALHISTAN

- JOREAN

- [OREAN

- KOREAK

- JOREAN

- ANERICAN

- NALAYSIAW

- JINGAPOREAN
- SINGAPOREAN
- KOREAM
FOREIGN

SPC PONER CORPORATION
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STOCKHOLDINGS

PAID-IH CAPITAL

L.4¢
21,196,090
L304.00
415,09
B.998.09
1,904,484
1.040.90
1. 499,00
1.008.00
483,492,
1.409.04
3.000.98
L
3.000.00
.M

L
148.046.99
§8,000.%¢
1.980.0

1.090.48
1.090.90
1.099.04
13,880,060
5.008.09
832,732, 718.0¢
8.243,234.00
ol 471,000, 00

SUBSERIPTIONS
RECEIVABLE

LYY, LARS
HUR, KdaN HRAL
KI% JUNE JU
K4, TAEAIN

. IRUG, STARLEY

LEE BOK YULL

. TAN SHEE KIA

inng FULIN
TED XKER RUANG
IHOY, IHOKG YING

[CHURESIE
HITAL AHDUNT
(1362 HBSLRIED

bbb bt

1.3 1,08
274,195.0 1007
1,309.90 .000
4, 196.00 0017
3,000 1,301
1,008 .000
1,800.00 3000
1,800.58 0,000
{,000,09 1,490
585,472.00 2.044
{,300.00 0.000
5,000,00 2,100

208 5.000
5,000.00 2,000
240 5,000

2.00 0,000
143,000.00 .00
58,0600 .004
1,000.09 3.308
1,000,540 008

1, 000.00 9.990
099,00 1,008
),000,9 0,001
§,000.00 2,000
§32,732,910.00 10,315
8,245,236.00 1.5
LS69,990,000.00 (00,000
- NORVEISIAN

- (OREAN

- KOREA

- (OREMM

- AMERICAN

- LOREAN
- HALAYSTAN

- CHIRESE
- MRLATSIAN

- CHINESE

28673962



Racord Data; 12/10/2019
Stock Transfar Agency Acct.: 8PC POMER CORPORATION

Fages 14

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS AMD THEIR STDCKHOLDINGS

NOTED BY:

)ﬁbﬁ#ﬁ\
WALYZR K. ER S
Man aqerW @ﬁ

28673963



